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ANTIPASTI PASTA
Bruschetta £5 Spaghetti Bolognaise £12
Crostini, marinated tomato, basil, garlic and olive oil (v) Beef ragu, tomato, garlic
Garlic Flat Bread Rigatoni £14
Herb butter £4 Chicken breast, garlic, red pepper, peas in a spicy
with cheese (v) £5 Rosa sauce
Calamari £8 Linguine £16
Crispy fried squid, garlic aioli and lemon Prawns, chilli, flat parsley, extra virgin olive oil
Mozzarella £7 Penne Arrabiata £1
Warm crispy sticks of cheese, marinara sauce (v) Chilli, garlic, tomato, basil (v)
P77\ SECONDI
Margherita £12 Meat Balls £13
Cheese and tomato (v) Beef mince, spaghetti, tomato ragu, shaved parmesan
Rocca’s Meat Feast £15 Lasagna £13
Ham, grilled chicken, pepperoni Beef ragu layered with sheets of pasta,
tomato sauce, béchamel
BBQ Chicken £14
grilled chicken, red onion, bbg sauce G —
American Hot £14 DOLCE
Spicy pepperoni, chilli
Capra c13 All desserts £4
Goats cheese, red onion marmalade, spinach (v) TIRAMISU
Mascarpone cheese, sponge fingers, espresso syrup
INSALATA ALMOND CAKE .
Blueberries, limoncello drizzle
Warm Goat’s Cheese £12 GELATO
Salad of tomato, cucumber, onions, mixed leaves, Italian ice cream
olive oil, balsamic (v)
Classic Caesar £4/£8
Gem leaves, crouton, parmesan & Caesar dressing
grilled chicken £13
Mixed Italian £4/£8
Olive oil and balsamic dressing (v)
Add grilled chicken £13

We appreciate your support for our new standards of service during this time.
Sorry but we are unable to offer any variations on this menu at the current time.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. All weights where stated are approximate prior to cooking. We endeavour to ensure limited use
of genetically modified food ingredients. For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with the restaurant manager before
ordering or visit our allergens information page on www.thebelfry.co.uk/allergens. Please be aware that some of our cheeses are un-pasteurised;
please advise if you require pasteurised cheeses. The menu is subject to availability and seasonality.
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SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola 200ml  £2.50
Coca Cola 330ml  £3.75
Coca Cola Diet Coke 200ml  £2.50
Coca Cola Diet Coke 330ml  £3.75
Fever Tree Ginger Ale £310
Fever Tree Lemonade £2.95
Fever Tree Spring Soda Water £2.95
Fever Tree Tonic Water £2.95
Fever Tree Tonic Water Low Calorie £2.95
Red Bull £3.75
Apple Juice £2.00
Cranberry Juice £2.00
Orange Juice £2.00
Belfry Sparkling 330ml  £2.75
Belfry Still 330ml  £2.75
HOT BEVERAGES
Cappuccino £410 Macchiato Single £3.55
Latte £4.10 Macchiato Double £4.10
Mocha £4.25 Extra Shot £1.05
Expresso Single £3.55 Tea £3.65
Expresso Double £4.10 Hot Chocolate £4.25
Americano £4.10
BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS
Becks Beer £5.25 Rekorderlig £6.50
Strawberry & Lime Cider,
Becks Beer £410  swedish Apple Cider,
Alcohol Free Wild Berry Cider
Peroni Lager .
Nastro Azzura £505 Stella Artois £5.25
SPARKLING WINES

125ml Bottle
Vitelli Prosecco NV £775 £37.00
Bisol Valdobbiadene Brut Rose Jeio NV £41.25

CIHHAMPAGNE

125ml Bottle

Lanson Pere et Fils Brut NV £11.85 £63.85

WHITE WINE
All wines are available in a 125ml measure  175ml  250ml Bottle
Il Banchetto Bianco £6.50 £850 £25.00
La Serre Sauvignon Blanc £825 £11.50 £33.00
Pinot Grigio Minini £9.75 £13.50 £39.00
Terre Forti Trebbiano Chardonnay £7.75 £10.25 £30.00
ROSIE
All wines are available in a 125ml measure  175ml  250ml Bottle
Wandering Bear Rosé £775 £10.25 £30.00
La Maglia Rosa Pinot Grigio Blush £9.25 £12.50 £36.00
RED WINE
All wines are available in a 125ml measure  175ml  250ml Bottle
The Spee’wah Deep River Shiraz £9.75 £1350 £39.25
Terre Forti Sangiovese £775 £10.25 £30.00
Arc des Anges Grenache Merlot £825 £11.50 £33.00
Castillo Clavijo Rioja Tempranillo £9.75 £13.50 £39.25

SPIRITS (25/50ml)

Jack Daniels

Famous Grouse
Southern Comfort
Johnnie Walker Whisky
Gordons Gin

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Larios Rose

Smirnoff Red Label
Absolut Blue Label
Courvoisier VS

Bacardi White Rum
Appleton White Rum
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Aperol Aperitivo
Archers Peach Schnapps
Baileys Irish Cream
Campari Bitter
Disaronno Amaretto
Luxardo Sambuca
Malibu

Martini Bianco

Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

£6.00
£5.45
£6.00
£6.00
£5.45
£6.00
£6.50
£5.40
£6.00
£6.60
£5.40
£6.00
£6.00
£5.85
£5.30

£6.15

£6.10

£6.10
£5.85
£5.85
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00



