

ANTIPASTI

Bruschetta Crostini, marinated tomato, basil, garlic and olive oil (v)	£5
Garlic Flat Bread Herb butter with cheese (v)	£4 £5
Calamari Crispy fried squid, garlic aioli and lemon	£8
Mozzarella Warm crispy sticks of cheese, marinara sauce (v)	£7
PIZZA	
Margherita Cheese and tomato (v)	£12
Rocca's Meat Feast Ham, grilled chicken, pepperoni	£15
BBQ Chicken grilled chicken, red onion, bbg sauce G	£14
American Hot Spicy pepperoni, chilli	£14
Capra Goats cheese, red onion marmalade, spinach (v)	£13

INSALATA

Warm Goat's Cheese Salad of tomato, cucumber, onions, mixed leaves, olive oil, balsamic (v)	£12
Classic Caesar Gem leaves, crouton, parmesan & Caesar dressing	£4/£8
grilled chicken	£13
Mixed Italian	£4/£8
Olive oil and balsamic dressing (v) Add grilled chicken	£13

PASTA

Spaghetti Bolognaise Beef ragu, tomato, garlic	£12
Rigatoni Chicken breast, garlic, red pepper, peas in a spicy Rosa sauce	£14
Linguine Prawns, chilli, flat parsley, extra virgin olive oil	£16
Penne Arrabiata Chilli, garlic, tomato, basil (v)	£11
SECONDI	

Meat Balls Beef mince, spaghetti, tomato ragu, shaved parmesan	£13
Lasagna Beef ragu layered with sheets of pasta, tomato sauce, béchamel	£13

£4

DOLCE

All desserts

TIRAMISU

Mascarpone cheese, sponge fingers, espresso syrup

ALMOND CAKE

Blueberries, limoncello drizzle

GELATO

Italian ice cream

We appreciate your support for our new standards of service during this time. Sorry but we are unable to offer any variations on this menu at the current time.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. All weights where stated are approximate prior to cooking. We endeavour to ensure limited use of genetically modified food ingredients. For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with the restaurant manager before ordering or visit our allergens information page on www.thebelfry.co.uk/allergens. Please be aware that some of our cheeses are un-pasteurised; please advise if you require pasteurised cheeses. The menu is subject to availability and seasonality.



SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	200ml	£2.50
Coca Cola	330ml	£3.75
Coca Cola Diet Coke	200ml	£2.50
Coca Cola Diet Coke	330ml	£3.75
Fever Tree Ginger Ale		£3.10
Fever Tree Lemonade		£2.95
Fever Tree Spring Soda Water		£2.95
Fever Tree Tonic Water		£2.95
Fever Tree Tonic Water Low Calorie		£2.95
Red Bull		£3.75
Apple Juice		£2.00
Cranberry Juice		£2.00
Orange Juice		£2.00
Belfry Sparkling	330ml	£2.75
Belfry Still	330ml	£2.75

HOT BEVERAGES

Cappuccino	£4.10	Macchiato Single	£3.55
Latte	£4.10	Macchiato Double	£4.10
Mocha	£4.25	Extra Shot	£1.05
Expresso Single	£3.55	Теа	£3.65
Expresso Double	£4.10	Hot Chocolate	£4.25
Americano	£4.10		

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

Becks Beer	£5.25	Rekorderlig	£6.50
Becks Beer Alcohol Free	£4.10	Strawberry & Lime Cider, Swedish Apple Cider, Wild Berry Cider	
Peroni Lager Nastro Azzura	£5.25	Stella Artois	£5.25

SPARKLING WINES

	125ml	Bottle
Vitelli Prosecco NV	£7.75	£37.00
Bisol Valdobbiadene Brut Rose Jeio NV		£41.25
CHAMPAGNE		

Lanson Pere et Fils Brut NV

125mlBottle£11.85£63.85

WHITE WINE

All wines are available in a 125ml measure	175ml	250ml Bottle	
II Banchetto Bianco	£6.50	£8.50 £25.00	
La Serre Sauvignon Blanc	£8.25	£11.50 £33.00	
Pinot Grigio Minini	£9.75	£13.50 £39.00	
Terre Forti Trebbiano Chardonnay	£7.75	£10.25 £30.00	
ROSÉ WINE			
ROSÉ WIN	E		
ROSÉ WIN	E 175ml	250ml Bottle	
		250ml Bottle £10.25 £30.00	
All wines are available in a 125ml measure	175ml £7.75	£10.25 £30.00	

RED WINE

All wines are available in a 125ml measure	175ml	250ml Bottle
The Spee'wah Deep River Shiraz	£9.75	£13.50 £39.25
Terre Forti Sangiovese	£7.75	£10.25 £30.00
Arc des Anges Grenache Merlot	£8.25	£11.50 £33.00
Castillo Clavijo Rioja Tempranillo	£9.75	£13.50 £39.25

SPIRITS (25/50ml)

Jack Daniels	£6.00
Famous Grouse	£5.45
Southern Comfort	£6.00
Johnnie Walker Whisky	£6.00
Gordons Gin	£5.45
Bombay Sapphire Gin	£6.00
Larios Rose	£6.50
Smirnoff Red Label	£5.40
Absolut Blue Label	£6.00
Courvoisier VS	£6.60
Bacardi White Rum	£5.40
Appleton White Rum	£6.00
Captain Morgan Dark Rum	£6.00
Aperol Aperitivo	£5.85
Archers Peach Schnapps	£5.30
Baileys Irish Cream	£6.15
Campari Bitter	£6.10
Disaronno Amaretto	£6.10
Luxardo Sambuca	£5.85
Malibu	£5.85
Martini Bianco	£6.00
Martini Extra Dry	£6.00
Martini Rosso	£6.00